
1° BALICE ALESSANDRO MARIA OLGIATA 3  32

2° FERRARI ALBERTO OLGIATA 12 S 30

3° PROVINI EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  29

ROSSI VALERIO OLGIATA 1  29

5° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 26

6° PERACCINI SERENA ROMA ACQUASANTA 11 S L 23

BROGLIA STEFANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 15 S 23

PASSALI ALESSANDRO OLGIATA 9 S 23

LANCELLOTTI MASSIMILIANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 12 S 23

10° DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 22

11° LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 21

12° GIANNI GIORGIO OLGIATA 5  20

13° CERCI GIANLUCA TERRE CONSOLI 18 S 19

PAPA STEFANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 18 S 19

15° ALEANDRI CLAUDIO NAZIONALE 21 S 18

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18

CASTORO DANIELE TEVERE TIRRENIA 36  18

FALEZ FRANCESCO ROMA ACQUASANTA 14 S 18

19° MARSICO GIAMPIERO ROMA ACQUASANTA 13 S 17

MAVER DANIELE ROMA ACQUASANTA 19 S 17

MANTEGAZZA CESARE PARCO ROMA 13 S 17

22° VITELLI NICOLO PUNTA ALA 15 S 16

GATTA ALESSANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 18 S 16

PAGANO GIANCARLO ROMA ACQUASANTA 24 S 16

MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA PARCO ROMA 18 S L 16

CECCONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

ROMEO MAURIZIO TERRE CONSOLI 20 S 16

28° SIRAGUSA ANDREA PEVERO 19 S 15

MURRI PAOLO PARCO ROMA 29 S 15

PICA SERGIO ROMA ACQUASANTA 14 S 15

31° VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 14

RUBEN FRANCO MARCO SIMONE 18 S 14

BOCCALETTI WILLIAM CASTELGANDOLFO 18  14

34° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 13

CELANI CARLO OLGIATA 21 S 13

TONELLO ALESSANDRO OLGIATA 14  13

37° MARINELLI ANDREA NAZIONALE 23 S 12

LANCELLOTTI SAVERIO ROMA ACQUASANTA 33  12

BARTOLOMEI PIERLUIGI ROMA ACQUASANTA 23 S 12

BARRA RICCARDO TERRE CONSOLI 16 S 12

41° PICCIOLI FABIO OLGIATA 19 S 11

MELONE STEFANO CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 11

CAPECCI FRANCESCO PARCO MEDICI 27 S 11

AZZARONE DANIELE ROMA ACQUASANTA 25 S 11

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 11

FLAMINII FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  11

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  L 11

48° SALERA ANDREA PARCO ROMA 24 S 10

PICCIOLI NICOLA NAZIONALE 19 S 10

PANNUNZIO PAOLO OLGIATA 25 S 10

TILLMAN MARIA OLGIATA 17 S L 10

GIANNI CARLO OLGIATA 15 S 10

PAGNI SARA PARCO ROMA 23 S L 10

54° FINI SIMONA ARGENTARIO 15 S L 9

BALICE CARLO OLGIATA 25 S 9

GRANATI ANGELO MARIA ROMA ACQUASANTA 20 S 9

ALEANDRI FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 23 J 9
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FLAUTI GIOVANNI TEVERE TIRRENIA 32 S 9

59° ROCCHI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 13  8

VIGNOLI ALESSIA ROMA ACQUASANTA 36 S L 8

GIORDANO LUCA VALERIO PARCO MEDICI 24  8

VITALI ALESSIA ROMA ACQUASANTA 27 S L 8

MASTROPAOLO ENRICO NAZIONALE 30 S 8

FIORETTI ANDREA OLGIATA 19 S 8

65° SERVENTI PAOLO ROMA ACQUASANTA 32 S 7

66° CECCHINI SANDRA ROMA ACQUASANTA 29 S L 6

TEDESCHI ALESSANDRA ROMA ACQUASANTA 36 S L 6

CARLEVARO ANSELMO TEVERE TIRRENIA 31 S 6

69° SERVENTI PETRUCCI ALESSANDRA ROMA ACQUASANTA 31 S L 5

70° PINI MAURO TERRE CONSOLI 24 S 4

GIACINTI STEFANO NAZIONALE 30 S 4

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 4

73° ANTONELLI ENRICO ROMA ACQUASANTA 31 S 3

SESSA VINCENZO ROMA ACQUASANTA 36 S 3

CAPRI CRUCIANI GIULIA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 3

76° MORUZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 2

DE ROMANIS ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L 2

MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 2

ZAPPELLI LUCA MARE DI ROMA 35 S 2

GALATTI MARIA RACHELE ROMA ACQUASANTA 36 S L 2

CIARCIAGLINO ANTONIO PARCO ROMA 36  2

82° MAGLIOCCA FABIO MASSIMO TEVERE TIRRENIA 36 S 1

83° CAPPELLANTI LUDOVICO ROMA ACQUASANTA 18 S N.R.

GALAMINI DI RECANATI ALESSANDRA PARCO ROMA 18 S L N.R.

HURTADO SANCHEZ ANDREINA CARLOTA ARGENTARIO 36 S L N.R.

CERA ROBERTO ARGENTARIO 34 S N.R.

COMITO GABRIELE NAZIONALE 36 S N.R.

MILILLO FEDERICO OLGIATA 11  N.P.

GALLI SABINA OLGIATA 21 S L N.P.

GIACINTI FEDERICO NAZIONALE 18  N.P.

CONTINO MAURIZIO PARCO ROMA 15 S N.P.

ROSSI GIANLUCA ROMA ACQUASANTA 14 S N.P.

LENZI JACOPO ROMA ACQUASANTA 14 S N.P.

QUENTIN ALEJANDRO ROMA ACQUASANTA 9 S N.P.
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1° FERRARI ALBERTO OLGIATA 12 S 41

2° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 37

3° PROVINI EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  36

4° BALICE ALESSANDRO MARIA OLGIATA 3  35

5° PERACCINI SERENA ROMA ACQUASANTA 11 S L 34

LANCELLOTTI MASSIMILIANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 12 S 34

7° PASSALI ALESSANDRO OLGIATA 9 S 32

8° FALEZ FRANCESCO ROMA ACQUASANTA 14 S 30

ROSSI VALERIO OLGIATA 1  30

10° MANTEGAZZA CESARE PARCO ROMA 13 S 29

11° PICA SERGIO ROMA ACQUASANTA 14 S 28

12° TONELLO ALESSANDRO OLGIATA 14  26

13° GIANNI GIORGIO OLGIATA 5  25

14° FINI SIMONA ARGENTARIO 15 S L 19

15° MELONE STEFANO CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 17

16° ROCCHI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 13  12

17° MILILLO FEDERICO OLGIATA 11  N.P.

ROSSI GIANLUCA ROMA ACQUASANTA 14 S N.P.

LENZI JACOPO ROMA ACQUASANTA 14 S N.P.

QUENTIN ALEJANDRO ROMA ACQUASANTA 9 S N.P.
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1° BROGLIA STEFANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 15 S 38

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 38

3° PAPA STEFANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 18 S 37

ALEANDRI CLAUDIO NAZIONALE 21 S 37

5° LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 36

6° CERCI GIANLUCA TERRE CONSOLI 18 S 35

7° ROMEO MAURIZIO TERRE CONSOLI 20 S 34

8° SIRAGUSA ANDREA PEVERO 19 S 33

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 33

10° GATTA ALESSANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 18 S 32

MAVER DANIELE ROMA ACQUASANTA 19 S 32

MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA PARCO ROMA 18 S L 32

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 32

14° SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 31

BOCCALETTI WILLIAM CASTELGANDOLFO 18  31

RUBEN FRANCO MARCO SIMONE 18 S 31

17° SALERA ANDREA PARCO ROMA 24 S 30

CECCONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 30

19° VITELLI NICOLO PUNTA ALA 15 S 29

MARINELLI ANDREA NAZIONALE 23 S 29

MARSICO GIAMPIERO ROMA ACQUASANTA 13 S 29

22° PICCIOLI FABIO OLGIATA 19 S 28

CELANI CARLO OLGIATA 21 S 28

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  L 28

25° GIORDANO LUCA VALERIO PARCO MEDICI 24  27

PAGNI SARA PARCO ROMA 23 S L 27

27° TILLMAN MARIA OLGIATA 17 S L 26

BARTOLOMEI PIERLUIGI ROMA ACQUASANTA 23 S 26

29° PICCIOLI NICOLA NAZIONALE 19 S 25

BARRA RICCARDO TERRE CONSOLI 16 S 25

ALEANDRI FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 23 J 25

32° PINI MAURO TERRE CONSOLI 24 S 20

FIORETTI ANDREA OLGIATA 19 S 20

34° GIANNI CARLO OLGIATA 15 S 19

35° CAPPELLANTI LUDOVICO ROMA ACQUASANTA 18 S N.R.

GALAMINI DI RECANATI ALESSANDRA PARCO ROMA 18 S L N.R.

GALLI SABINA OLGIATA 21 S L N.P.

GIACINTI FEDERICO NAZIONALE 18  N.P.

CONTINO MAURIZIO PARCO ROMA 15 S N.P.
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1° CASTORO DANIELE TEVERE TIRRENIA 36  47

2° VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 39

MURRI PAOLO PARCO ROMA 29 S 39

4° VIGNOLI ALESSIA ROMA ACQUASANTA 36 S L 38

PAGANO GIANCARLO ROMA ACQUASANTA 24 S 38

FLAUTI GIOVANNI TEVERE TIRRENIA 32 S 38

7° LANCELLOTTI SAVERIO ROMA ACQUASANTA 33  35

TEDESCHI ALESSANDRA ROMA ACQUASANTA 36 S L 35

FLAMINII FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  35

10° CAPECCI FRANCESCO PARCO MEDICI 27 S 34

11° PANNUNZIO PAOLO OLGIATA 25 S 32

12° SERVENTI PAOLO ROMA ACQUASANTA 32 S 31

AZZARONE DANIELE ROMA ACQUASANTA 25 S 31

14° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 30

BALICE CARLO OLGIATA 25 S 30

16° SERVENTI PETRUCCI ALESSANDRA ROMA ACQUASANTA 31 S L 29

17° GALATTI MARIA RACHELE ROMA ACQUASANTA 36 S L 28

CECCHINI SANDRA ROMA ACQUASANTA 29 S L 28

19° GRANATI ANGELO MARIA ROMA ACQUASANTA 20 S 27

MASTROPAOLO ENRICO NAZIONALE 30 S 27

CARLEVARO ANSELMO TEVERE TIRRENIA 31 S 27

22° GIACINTI STEFANO NAZIONALE 30 S 26

ANTONELLI ENRICO ROMA ACQUASANTA 31 S 26

VITALI ALESSIA ROMA ACQUASANTA 27 S L 26

SESSA VINCENZO ROMA ACQUASANTA 36 S 26

26° MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 25

27° MAGLIOCCA FABIO MASSIMO TEVERE TIRRENIA 36 S 24

28° ZAPPELLI LUCA MARE DI ROMA 35 S 23

CAPRI CRUCIANI GIULIA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 23

30° DE ROMANIS ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L 20

31° MORUZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 19

32° CIARCIAGLINO ANTONIO PARCO ROMA 36  11

33° HURTADO SANCHEZ ANDREINA CARLOTA ARGENTARIO 36 S L N.R.

CERA ROBERTO ARGENTARIO 34 S N.R.

COMITO GABRIELE NAZIONALE 36 S N.R.
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